B15
B
YCM6, YCM6RT series circuit breaker is a new generation of breaker.
This breaker is applied for the distribution network of AC 50/60Hz, rated insulation voltage
800V, rated working current up to 800A, which is for electric energy distribution, circuit
protection, protecting power supply facility from being destroyed by the fault of overloading,
short circuit and undervoltage. And it is also used for protecting, over loading, short circuit
and undervoltage of the motor.

YCM6 Series MCCB
Distribution Apparatus
Type designation
Type Frame Inm Breaking capacity Icu/Ics(kA) Operation Poles
YCM6 - 125 L P 4
MCCB 125, 160, 250,400,630,800
125
160
250
400
630
800
18/9
18/9
25/18
35/25
35/25
50/35
P: Motor-driven
Z: Rotory handle
W: Directly
3: 3P
4: 4P
Tripping mode and inner accessory Application Option for 4P MCCB Rated current(A)
300 2 A 125A
First figure means tripping unit way
2: Only with magnetic release
3: Thermal release+,magnetic release
body
Remark:
The last two figures means accessory
code (see accessories list)
1. Power distribution
2. Motor-protection
A: N pole without protection, N
pole is always ON
B: N pole without protection,  N
pole makes with the other three
poles
125
160
250
400
630
800
32, 40, 50, 63, 80, 100,
125
40, 50, 63, 80, 100, 125,
140, 160, 100
125, 140, 160, 180, 200,
225, 250
250, 315, 350, 400
500, 630
630, 700, 800
Accessory voltage Motor-driven operation voltage Connection With the connection plate or not
Q1 D1 Q 2
UVT
Q1: AC220V
Q2: AC240V
Q3: AC380V
Q4: AC415V
Shunt
F1: AC220V
F2: AC380V
F3: DC110V
F4: DC24V
Auxiliary
J1: AC125V
J2: AC250V
J3: DC125
J4: DC24V
DC3
D5:AC220V

YCM6RT Thermal Magnetic Adjustable MCCB
Distribution Apparatus
Type designation
Type The adjustable type Frame Inm Breaking capacity Icu/Ics(kA) Operation Poles
YCM6 RT - 160 L Z 3
MCCB RT:Overload+short circuit 160, 250,400,
630,800
160
250
400
630
800
18/9
25/18
35/25
35/25
50/35
P: Motor-driven
Z: Rotory handle
W: Directly
① : Motor-driven operation
DC3
3: 3P
4: 4P
Tripping mode and inner accessory Application Option for 4P MCCB Rated current(A)
300 2 A 160
First figure means tripping unit way
2: Only with magnetic release
3: Thermal release+,magnetic release
body
Remark:
The last two figures means accessory
code (see accessories list)
1. Power distribution
2. Motor-protection
A: N pole without protection, N
pole is always ON
B: N pole without protection,  N
pole makes with the other three
poles
160
250
400
630
800
32-40,40-50,50-63,70-80,80-
100,100-125,125-160
100-125, 125-160,160-200,
200-250
200-250, 250-320, 320-400
400-500, 500-630
500-630, 630-800
Accessory voltage Motor-driven operation voltage Connection With the connection plate or not
Q1 D Q 2
UVT
Q1: AC220V
Q2: AC240V
Q3: AC380V
Q4: AC415V
Shunt
F1: AC220V
F2: AC380V
F3: DC110V
F4: DC24V
J1: AC125V
J2: AC250V
J3: DC125V
J4: DC24V
DC3
D5:AC220V